2/8/2023

BEST BET

BONUSBA

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
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Sales
$9.45

$9.45
$18.75
$68.75
$6.25
$25.00

$118.75
$241.30

$241.30
$33.00
$3.00
$30.00
$30.00
$56.80
$3.00
$25.00

$180.80
$78.25
$394.95
$192.00
$221.75
$15.00

$901.95
$93.75
$293.75

$387.50

$1,839.75

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$13.00
$5.00
$1.00
$4.00

$23.00
$75.00

$75.00
$6.00
$0.00
$6.75
$3.00
$18.48
$0.00
$0.00

$34.23
$27.00
$241.80
$30.30
$39.30
$5.60

$344.00
$17.75
$56.30

$74.05

$550.28

BS

Hold
$9.45

$9.45
$5.75
$63.75
$5.25
$21.00

$95.75
$166.30

$166.30
$27.00
$3.00
$23.25
$27.00
$38.32
$3.00
$25.00

$146.57
$51.25
$153.15
$161.70
$182.45
$9.40

$557.95
$76.00
$237.45

$313.45

$1,289.47

Per centOfSales

0.51

0.51
1.02
3.74
0.34
1.36

6.45
13.12

13.12
1.79
0.16
1.63
1.63
3.09
0.16
1.36

9.83
4.25
21.47
10.44
12.05
0.82

49.03
5.10
15.97

21.06

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.66

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92

1.00

0.72
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.88
0.73
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.01
0.03
0.00
0.01

0.13

0.01
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.00
0.01

0.02
0.11
0.06
0.07
0.00

0.03
0.09

0.66



